KENTUCKY AGRICULTURAL FINANCE CORPORATION

Board of Directors Meeting
Transportation Cabinet Office Building
200 Mero Street, Frankfort, KY 40601

January 10, 2014

KAFC

Kentucky Agricultural Finance Corporation

AGENDA

General Business
Call to Order (10:00 a.m. EST)
Notification of Press
Roll Call
Welcome / Introduction of Guests
Review and Approval of Minutes (October 29, 2013)

Reports
Executive Director's Report
Director of Financial Services Report
Loan Review Committee Report

New Business

Agricultural Infrastructure Loan Program

AF13-0065 Hayden, Shaun (Carlisle) $35,000.00
AF13-0072  Horn, Timothy (Daviess) Horn Family Farms $57,000.00
AF13-0075 Hicks, Jason (McLean) $86,500.00
AF13-0077 Dame, Charles "Kevin" (McLean) $150,000.00
AF13-0078 Slabaugh, Noah (Graves) $31,000.00

Beginning Farmer Loan Program

AF13-0063 Puckett, Logan "Kyle" (McLean) $250,000.00
AF13-0064 Gation, Charles "Brent" (McLean) $150,000.00
AF13-0066  Bickett, John (McLean) Bickett Brothers Poultry $250,000.00
AF13-0067  Stumpf, Kurt (Daviess) $6,000.00
AF13-0068 Miller, Bradley (McLean) $52,000.00
AF13-0069 Kirkland, Joshua (McLean) $180,000.00
AF13-0070  Willett, James "Travis" (Graves) $236,000.00
AF13-0071  McDanel, Billy (Ballard) $206,000.00

Page 1 of 2



New Business, cont.

Beginning Farmer Loan Program, cont.
AF13-0073 Puckett, Logan “Kyle” (McLean)

AF13-0074 Hayden, Joseph (McLean)

AF13-0078 Stockton, Brian (Clinton)

Old Business

Beginning Farmer Loan Program
AF13-0062 Atherton, Phillip

Extensions

AF12-0033 Dowell, Danny
AF13-0011 Tackett, Amos
AF13-0004 Riley, Colby

Paid in Full

$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$250,000.00

$250,000.00

3 Month Extension Approved
3 Month Extension Approved
3 Month Extension Approved

10/31/2013 AF06-0001 Key, Nelson - $40,000.00 Loan / Final Payment of $5,535.61
11/20/2013 AF07-0078 Murdock, Trent - $100,000 Loan / Final Payment of $39,997.78
12/05/2013 AF07-0109 Moss, James Matthew - $100,000 Loan / Final Payment of $1,550.99
12/12/2013 AF08-0058 James, Terry L. - $35,000 Loan / Final Payment of $18,518.26
12/12/2013 AF08-0096 Lancaster, Gary - $12,586.62 Loan / Final Payment of $8,529.70

Page 2 of 2



